

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1061/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2008 in CRLR No. 998/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASPAL SINGH @ JAGPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,anticipatory bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report ))

Date: 18/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan, Adv.  
Mr. Nand Kishore Verma, Adv.  
For Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kapoor, AAG  
Ms. Sonia Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master